
Name School Campus Programme Email Address

Aishorya Rama Applied Business Mt Albert Campus Bach Business aishoryarana@gmail.com

Gun Ansh Singh Sabharwal Applied Business Mt Albert Campus Bach Business gunanshsabharwal19@gmail.com

Harleen Bhardwaj Applied Business Mt Albert Campus Bach Business harleenbhardwaj20@gmail.com

Krupa  Patel Applied Business Mt Albert Campus Bach Business patelk79@myunitec.ac.nz

Tegan Reeves Applied Business Mt Albert Campus Bach Business sam.t.ryland@gmail.com

Raed Aljiab Applied Business Mt Albert Campus Bach Construction raedaljaiab@gmail.com

Cherie Ryanne Lim Applied Business Mt Albert Campus GDip Business limc30@myunitec.ac.nz

Norma  Isaac Applied Business Mt Albert Campus GDip Business normaisaac14@gmail.com
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Abbigail Andrew Applied Business Mt Albert Campus Master Applied Business ruthinaaandrew@gmail.com

Akanksha Sharma Applied Business Mt Albert Campus Master Applied Business sharma71@myunitec.ac.nz

Amila Abeysinghe Applied Business Mt Albert Campus Master Applied Business amilaabeysinghemp@gmail.com

Bethmage Dilsha  Perera Applied Business Mt Albert Campus Master Applied Business dilki_11@yahoo.co.in

Chamath Induruwage Applied Business Mt Albert Campus Master Applied Business Chamath.induruwage@gmail.com

Chamila Chandani Hewa Ranasinghage Applied Business Mt Albert Campus Master Applied Business chamila2412@gmail.com

Danqing Zhu Applied Business Mt Albert Campus Master Applied Business zhud10@myunitec.ac.nz

Devanshi Jani Applied Business Mt Albert Campus Master Applied Business janid01@myunitec.ac.nz

Gaurav Desai Applied Business Mt Albert Campus Master Applied Business desai_gaurav@yahoo.com

Kanishka Herath Applied Business Mt Albert Campus Master Applied Business kanicherath@gmail.com
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Kunal Tatiya Applied Business Mt Albert Campus Master Applied Business kunaltatiya91@gmail.com

Malinda Mendis Applied Business Mt Albert Campus Master Applied Business malinda.mendis.mm@gmail.com

Poonam  Poonam Applied Business Mt Albert Campus Master Applied Business poonam222200@gmail.com

Rochelle  Fernando Applied Business Mt Albert Campus Master Applied Business rochellerv@yahoo.com

Sadhika Chinta Applied Business Mt Albert Campus Master Applied Business sadhikaaks05368@gmail.com

Saif Uddin Mahmud Applied Business Mt Albert Campus Master Applied Business saifmahmud31@gmail.com

Sinclair  Leitao Applied Business Mt Albert Campus Master Applied Business sinclairleitao09@gmail.com

Priyantha (Sanjeewa) Bandara Applied Business Mt Albert Campus Master of Professional Accounting sanjeewa365@yahoo.com

Anosha Abeywickrema Applied Business Mt Albert Campus Master Professional Accounting anosha@gmail.com

Gihan Muhandiram Applied Business Mt Albert Campus Master Professional Accounting ramban01@myunitec.ac.nz
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Kanika Poplai Applied Business Mt Albert Campus Master Professional Accounting Kanika.poplai@gmail.com

Manpreet Singh Applied Business Mt Albert Campus Master Professional Accounting officialpreetbasra@gmail.com

Parinita Kamboj Applied Business Mt Albert Campus Master Professional Accounting kambojparinita12@gmail.com

Paul Pang Applied Business Mt Albert Campus Master Professional Accounting paul@ilfnz.com

Ping Yang Applied Business Mt Albert Campus Master Professional Accounting yangping91041@163.com

Ruwanpathi Bandara Herath 
Mudiyanselage Applied Business Mt Albert Campus Master Professional Accounting ruwanb1231@gmail.com

Saumya Geethanjalee Applied Business Mt Albert Campus Master Professional Accounting saumyageethanjalee95@gmail.com

Subhashini Bandara Applied Business Mt Albert Campus Master Professional Accounting subhashibandara31@gmail.com

Thushara Aruna Kumara Jayasena 
Marasinghe Pathiranage Applied Business Mt Albert Campus Master Professional Accounting thusharajayasena6@gmail.com

Tusipepa Mary Malaga-Tauave Applied Business Mt Albert Campus Master Professional Accounting tusipepamalaga@gmail.com
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Dhaani Rishi Applied Business Mt Albert Campus NZDip Business (Level 5) dhaanirishi@gmail.com

Saul Gallagher Applied Business Mt Albert Campus NZDip Business (Level 5) gallaghersaul@gmail.com

Caitlyn Heppell Applied Business Mt Albert Campus NZDip in Business caitlynheppell@gmail.com

Hari Prasath Remgasamy Sureshkumar Applied Business Mt Albert Campus PGDip Applied Business rshariprasath1703@gmail.com

Ainsley Hall Architecture Mt Albert Campus Bach Architectural Studies ainsleyhallnz@gmail.com

Areebha Latif Architecture Mt Albert Campus Bach Architectural Studies areebhalatif@gmail.com

Bryher Bailie Architecture Mt Albert Campus Bach Architectural Studies bbrosheen@gmail.com

Jana Youssri Architecture Mt Albert Campus Bach Architectural Studies youssj02@myunitec.ac.nz

Kylin Prasad Architecture Mt Albert Campus Bach Architectural Studies kylinprasad5@gmail.com

Meeka Wise Architecture Mt Albert Campus Bach Architectural Studies meekawise11@gmail.com
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Dirk Encela Architecture Mt Albert Campus Master Architecture Professnal enceld01@myunitec.ac.nz

Irene Lee Architecture Mt Albert Campus Master Architecture Professnal leei16@myunitec.ac.nz

Ranudi Samaratunge Architecture Mt Albert Campus Master Architecture Professnal ranudisamaratunga@gmail.com

Paris Hare Bridgepoint Mt Albert Campus NZ Skills for Living and Working harep02@myunitec.ac.nz

Qichen Zhang Bridgepoint Mt Albert Campus NZCert English Language L5 zhang727904@gmail.com

Nilam Adhikari Building & Construction Mt Albert Campus Bach Construction adhikarinilam85@gmail.com

Roopesh Tumula Building & Construction Mt Albert Campus Bach Construction roopeshtumula@gmail.com

Kevin George Building & Construction Mt Albert Campus Bach Engineering Technology kevingerardgeorge@hotmail.com

Rajesh Gupta Building & Construction Mt Albert Campus GDip Constructn Project Mgemnt rajeshmahajan678@gmail.com

Ram odedra Building & Construction Mt Albert Campus GDip Constructn Project Mgemnt ramsarmanodedra@gmail.com
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Francis  Ohan Building & Construction Mt Albert Campus NZDip Engineering Francisohan995@gmail.com

Jagpreet singh Building & Construction Mt Albert Campus NZDip Engineering jagpreet28sing@gmail.com

Krishna Arora Building & Construction Mt Albert Campus NZDip Engineering arorak.nz@gmail.com

Rehaan Rehaan
Computing, Electrical & 
Applied Technology Mt Albert Campus Bach Computing Systems rsnz2005@gmail.com

Haaris Khan
Computing, Electrical & 
Applied Technology Mt Albert Campus NZCert Electrical Pre-Trade haariskhan2006@gmail.com

Ethan Ridge
Computing, Electrical & 
Applied Technology Mt Albert Campus NZDip Cybersecurity ethan.li.ridge@gmail.com

Atlas Mihaere Creative Industries Mt Albert Campus Bach Design & Contemporary Art mihaeresj@gmail.com

Cal Danvers Creative Industries Mt Albert Campus Bach Design & Contemporary Art cja.danvers@gmail.com

Emma  Cockerton Creative Industries Mt Albert Campus Bach Design & Contemporary Art emmacockerton2305@gmail.com

Samantha Waddell Creative Industries Mt Albert Campus Bach Design & Contemporary Art wsamantha191@gmail.com
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Erin Milham Creative Industries Mt Albert Campus Bach Performing & Screen Arts erin@milhams.com

Jaya Lever Creative Industries Mt Albert Campus Bach Performing & Screen Arts jayalever@gmail.com

Lily-Mae Baird Creative Industries Mt Albert Campus Bach Performing & Screen Arts lilymaeb415@gmail.com

Meya Viskovich Creative Industries Mt Albert Campus Bach Performing & Screen Arts meya.dillyn@gmail.com

Quinn Sugrue Creative Industries Mt Albert Campus Bach Performing & Screen Arts quinnsugrue@gmail.com

Skyler Shanahan-Trainer Creative Industries Mt Albert Campus Bach Performing & Screen Arts skyler.strainer@gmail.com

Taylah Waka Creative Industries Mt Albert Campus Bach Performing & Screen Arts taylahelisew@gmail.com

Zena  McGee Creative Industries Mt Albert Campus Bach Performing & Screen Arts zena.grace.mcgee@gmail.com

Kathryn George Creative Industries Mt Albert Campus Master Creative Practice kathryngeorge7@gmail.com

Beth Eakins
Environment & Animal 
Sciences Mt Albert Campus Bach Applied Science eakinb01@myunitec.ac.nz
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Minjung Jeon
Environment & Animal 
Sciences Mt Albert Campus Bach Veterinary Nursing aluben3@gmail.com

Kwin Beaton
Environment & Animal 
Sciences Mt Albert Campus NZCert Animal Care KwinClaw@gmail.com

Alee Smallman
Environment & Animal 
Sciences Mt Albert Campus NZCert Animal Management aleesmallman@gmail.com

Auriel Lewis
Environment & Animal 
Sciences Mt Albert Campus NZCert Animal Technology Auriel.lewis04@gmail.com

Lilly Adkins-Nyberg
Environment & Animal 
Sciences Mt Albert Campus NZCert Animal Technology reagann2001@gmail.com

lovina itiri
Environment & Animal 
Sciences Mt Albert Campus NZDip Veterinary Nursing vinaitiri@gmail.com

Saphira Malacarne
Environment & Animal 
Sciences Mt Albert Campus NZDip Veterinary Nursing smalacarne@yahoo.com

Anh Bui Healthcare & Social Practice Waitakere Campus Bach Nursing buib01@myunitec.ac.nz

Carrie Franetovic Healthcare & Social Practice Waitakere Campus Bach Nursing carriefranetovic@gmail.com

Khanh Linh Le Healthcare & Social Practice Waitakere Campus Bach Nursing khanhlinhle1702@gmail.com

mailto:aluben3@gmail.com
mailto:KwinClaw@gmail.com
mailto:aleesmallman@gmail.com
mailto:Auriel.lewis04@gmail.com
mailto:reagann2001@gmail.com
mailto:vinaitiri@gmail.com
mailto:smalacarne@yahoo.com
mailto:buib01@myunitec.ac.nz
mailto:carriefranetovic@gmail.com
mailto:khanhlinhle1702@gmail.com


Mele’ana Niu Healthcare & Social Practice Waitakere Campus Bach Nursing meleanafifita1@gmail.com

Shivam Verma Healthcare & Social Practice Waitakere Campus Bach Nursing shivam.7421@gmail.com

Eden Birku Healthcare & Social Practice Waitakere Campus Bach Social Practice edenbirku11@gmail.com

Mckenzie Mccrady Healthcare & Social Practice Waitakere Campus Bach Social Practice mckenzie.k.mccrady@gmail.com

Mikaela Oldfield Healthcare & Social Practice Waitakere Campus Bach Social Practice mikaela.oldfield@hotmail.com

Deb  Cole Healthcare & Social Practice Waitakere Campus Master Applied Practice whaeatoa@gmail.com

Aaron  Thomas Healthcare & Social Practice Waitakere Campus NZCert Health Wellbeing SocCom aaronmthomas126@gmail.com

Victoria Murray Healthcare & Social Practice Waitakere Campus NZCert Health Wellbeing SocCom vmurray444@gmail.com

Julianne Igno Trades & Services Mt Albert Campus NZCert Automotive Engineering ignoj01@myunitec.ac.nz
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